
SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
Email list dated 07-11-2024  

Decision No. C24-0494 and Attachments A & B 
Proceeding No. 24R-0306E 

 

I, Rebecca E. White, hereby certify that on July 11, 2024, I served a true and correct copy of the Notice of 
Proposed Rulemaking and Attachments A & B thereto in Proceeding No. 24R-0306E upon each of the 
persons appearing below through email in accordance with applicable law.  

 

Andrew E. Masich AEMASICH@HEINZHISTORYCENTER.ORG 
Brian Chestnut BCHESTNUT@ZIONTZCHESTNUT.COM 
Chance Ward, History Colorado CHANCE.WARD@STATE.CO.US 
City and County of Denver, Priscilla 
Tomescu 

PRISCILLA.TOMESCU@DENVERGOV.ORG 

City of Boulder, Lucas Markley MARKLEYL@BOULDERCOLORADO.GOV 
Conrad Fisher ESEVONE1@YAHOO.COM 
David Gover, NARF DGOVER@NARF.ORG 
Dawn DiPrince, History Colorado DAWN.DIPRINCE@STATE.CO.US 
Grand Valley Rural Power Lines, Inc., 
Gregg Kampf 

GKAMPF@HFAK.COM 

Holly Norton, History Colorado HOLLY.NORTON@STATE.CO.US 
Kathryn Redhorse, CCIA KATHRYN.REDHORSE@STATE.CO.US 
Otto Braided Hair SANDCREEK@RANGEWEB.NET 
Serena Wetherelt SERENA.WETHERELT@CHEYENNENATION.COM 
Wesley Furlong, NARF WFURLONG@NARF.ORG 
 


